10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g0
90

10°

11°
12°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g0
90

10°

11°
12°

Placa

00162
00149
00165
00167
00155
00154
00156
00150
00197
00190
00163
00161
00159
00148
00158
00183
00152
00153
00157
00169
00191
00196
00164
00160

Placa

00181
00179
00180
00194
00170
00177
00176
00174
00173
00175
00171
00178
00172

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Perdigao

Categoria: C-DUPLA-MAS

Nome do Atleta

NEI ALVES/THIAGO S OLIVEIRA
EDGAR TIRADENTES/GEOVANE FILHO
ERIVELTON AGUIAR/PAULO VICTOR
MARCO TULIO/ROMULO NOGUEIRA
MARCOS WILLIAN/ROBERTO CARLOS
THALES ALENCAR/CARLOS AUGUSTO
LUIZ PAULO/RAUL CABRAL

ERIK GUTIERRES/VALTER ANTONIO
ISAC CANDIDO/FABRICIO FARIA
TIAGO REGIS/PAULO MIRANDA
LUCAS FRANCISCO/TULIO GUEDES
RUBENS SANTANA/MATHEUS TILEMAHOS
NEI ALVES/THIAGO S OLIVEIRA
EDGAR TIRADENTES/GEOVANE FILHO
ERIVELTON AGUIAR/PAULO VICTOR
MARCO TULIO/ROMULO NOGUEIRA
MARCOS WILLIAN/ROBERTO CARLOS
THALES ALENCAR/CARLOS AUGUSTO
LUIZ PAULO/RAUL CABRAL

ERIK GUTIERRES/VALTER ANTONIO
TIAGO REGIS/PAULO MIRANDA

ISAC CANDIDO/FABRICIO FARIA
LUCAS FRANCISCO/TULIO GUEDES
RUBENS SANTANA/MATHEUS TILEMAHOS

Categoria: C-E-BIKE
Nome do Atleta

GUILHERME FARIA

MARCO TULIO AMARAL

RENATO LIMA KASCHER

FERNANDO WASHINGTON SANTOS
FAGNER SEVERIANO DE SOUSA
JULIO CESAR CAMPOS

CARLOS LUIS DA SILVA DUIDE
GERALDO NICACIO JUNIOR
WELLINGTON MADEIRA

IVAN MACHADO MALTA

AGENOR EDILSON DA SILVA JUNIOR
ILSON TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO
MARCELO ELIAS

Pagina

\Y

- = e e e e e e e e e e e e

< - ek e e e e

O = A4 A4 a4 a4 a4 A A A

Tempo
02:09:08.048
02:21:10.399
02:23:17.387
02:23:32.631
02:26:09.417
02:27:39.882
02:35:01.988
02:50:37.508
03:02:42.844
03:04:04.227
03:10:41.024
03:18:05.308
02:09:07.792
02:21:10.257
02:23:16.144
02:23:28.316
02:26:09.358
02:27:27.519
02:34:57.186
02:35:02.286
03:00:49.773
03:02:41.652
03:10:39.288
03:18:04.174

Tempo
01:40:55.874
01:40:58.118
01:48:21.580
01:49:03.139
01:49:37.749
01:50:46.944
01:50:52.285
01:53:17.283
01:53:58.033
01:56:54.241
01:57:40.587
01:58:32.193
00:00:00.000

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DNS

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

Cidade

PITANGUI
SANTO ANTONIO
BOM DESPACHO
DIVINOPOLIS
NOVA SERRANA
ABAETE

SANTO ANTONIO
NOVA SERRANA

DIVINOPOLIS
DIVINOPOLIS
CONSELHEIRO L
PITANGUI
SANTO ANTONIO
BOM-DESPACHO

NOVA SERRANA
ITAUNA

SANTO ANTONIO
NOVA SERRANA
DIVINOPOLIS

DIVINOPOLIS
ITAUNA

Cidade

NOVA SERRANA
DIVINOPOLIS
DIVINOPOLIS
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
ARCOS

NOVA SERRANA
OLIVEIRA

NOVA SERRANA
LAGOA DA PRAT
PERDIGAO

SAO SEBASTIAO
PARA DE MINAS

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG
MG

UF
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



10
20
3
20

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g0
90

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

Placa

00182
00102

Placa

00027
00031
00029
00026
00025
00030
00028

Placa

00065
00057
00047
00059
00058
00036
00043
00063
00052
00051
00050
00038
00056
00062
00064
00037
00041
00199
00061
00067
00048
00035
00046
00034

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Perdigao

Categoria: C-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta
ROGERIO

Categoria: C-FEM

Nome do Atleta

FERNANDA APARECIDA PEIXOTO
SILVANA FATIMA CHAVES

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA LIBERIA DE OLIVEIRA

THAIS APARECIDA MELO SILVA

PALOMA LUISA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA
GRAZIELE CRISTINA MOREIRA DE OLIVEI

Nome do Atleta

MARCOS JUNIO DE SOUSA

ANDREI COSTA SILVA

LEANDRO BATISTA CARNEIRO
PAULO CESAR NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ARTUR GONGCALVES DE CASTRO
PAULO HENRIQUE DE FARIA

VITOR FERNANDO (VITINHO)
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA ( PIABA)
JOAO PAULO FONSECA

FAGNER YURI RODRIGUES PEREIRA
JONATHAN SILVA DUTRA

JHONATAS MAICON MOURA DE SILVA
DOGLAS GOMES DA SILVA

PAULO DIEGO

OTAVIO AFONSO TEIXEIRA VIEIRA
FELIPE ARAUJO GONTIJO

JONATHAN WILKER

MARLON REIS SOUSA

DIEGO GUTEMBERG DE PAULA SILVA
JHON CRUZ

FABIO FERREIRA REZENDE

LUCAS BRAGA FERNANDES

DIEGO JUNIO MORATO NAVARRO
LUCAS SANTANA PEDROSA

Pagina 2

\Y

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo
02:19:33.869
02:32:47.523
02:38:03.108
03:18:04.763
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo
02:01:38.439
02:03:35.118
02:03:57.643
02:04:06.427
02:05:07.156
02:05:08.091
02:07:54.521
02:10:28.663
02:13:07.705
02:13:42.412
02:13:55.397
02:14:23.765
02:17:05.700
02:19:21.679
02:19:42.129
02:20:11.806
02:25:13.688
02:30:42.752
02:31:09.149
02:31:25.228
02:32:26.172
02:34:35.939
02:36:01.459
02:36:45.484

S

DNS
DNS

DSQ
DSQ
DNS

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

Cidade
NOVA SERRANA

Cidade

DESTERRO DE E
ARCOS
CLAUDIO

BOM DESPACHO
SANTO ANTONIO
CLAUDIO

PARA DE MINAS

Cidade

NOVA SERRANA
PARA DE MINAS
PARA DE MINAS
PARA DE MINAS
CARMO DO CAJU
ITAUNA
PERDIGAO
ARCOS

ITAUNA

NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
ARCOS

ARCOS

SAO JOSE DOS
PARA DE MINAS
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
PARA DE MINAS
DIVINOPOLIS
BETIM
PITANGUI
DIVINOPOLIS

UF
MG

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

UF
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
g0
90

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

ooc

Placa

00040
00192
00032
00044
00066
00033
00049
00055
00054
00039
00053
00004
00042

Placa

00092
00115
00168
00081
00073
00088
00094
00074
00077
00091
00098
00078
00085
00086
00084
00071
00090
00070
00095
00101
00087
00089
00072
00099

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Categoria: C-MASTER-A1

Nome do Atleta

JOAO PAULO LOPES
JULIMAR REZENDE

ITALO AZEVEDO TELES
ANDRE FELIPE DOS SANTOS

FELIPE SILVA

JOSUE ANTONIO FELICISSIMO

BRUNO MARTINS

JOAO PEDRO FILHO

JOAO PAULO DA COSTA
GUSTAVO DUARTE OLIVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE SOUZA ALVES

PAULO SERGIO

MARCELO NORMANDIA CASTRO

Categoria: C-MASTER

Nome do Atleta

ALISSON GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO GERALDO

ROGERIO GOMES DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA

SEBASTIAO CLEMENTE RIBEIRO NETO
MICHAEL CARLOS DA SILVA

JONAS JUNIO MENDONGCA DE SOUSA
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

SAMUEL AUGUSTO DE QUEIROZ
GILBERTO VAGNER ALVES PEREIRA RIBEI
DAVID DELFINO MATIAS

NILTON BALA

EUGENIO AUGUSTO MOREIRA

JEAN ROBERTO MONTEIRO FONTES
LUCAS CAMPOS SANTOS

WANDER APARECIDO GOMES
RAFAEL TADEU DE MEDEIROS
GUILHERME MACIEL AMARAL
DOUGLAS ARCANJO DE CASTRO

ALAN VILELA

EMERSON RESENDE FERREIRA
WELDER AMARAL DE SOUSA
WILLIAN DUARTE IZAIAS
MARLEI GUIMARAES

-A
\Y
1
1
1 02:06:02.816
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Vv Tempo

02:37:13.398
02:41:04.072
02:41:47.663
02:44:07.930
02:45:29.418
02:46:40.407
02:55:23.856
02:56:33.271
02:56:33.737
00:54:36.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

O O O 4 4 4 a4 a4 A A a A A

2

Tempo
02:03:12.600
02:03:55.927

02:08:49.986
02:09:49.208
02:13:47.757
02:14:49.350
02:15:21.937
02:15:48.599
02:16:09.994
02:18:31.080
02:18:48.802
02:19:27.522
02:19:38.646
02:20:01.407
02:20:38.905
02:20:58.091
02:23:25.155
02:23:26.376
02:23:33.730
02:25:07.847
02:25:38.977
02:26:27.562
02:32:50.427

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

Cidade

CONCEIGAO DO
DESTERRO DE E
PERDIGAO
NOVA SERRANA
BELO HORIZONT
NOVA SARRANA
NOVA SERRANA
DIVINOPOLIS
IGUATAMA
NOVA SERRANA
ITAUNA

NOVA SERRANA
SANTO ANTONIO

Cidade

CLAUDIO
PARA DE MINAS
NOVA SERRANA
ITAUNA

NOVA SERRANA
PARA DE MINAS
PARA DE MINAS
PERDIGAO
ITAUNA

NOVA SERRANA
IGUATAMA
PERDIGAO
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
PERDIGAO
CARMO DO CAJU
NOVA SERRANA
IGUATAMA
DIVINOPOLIS
SANTO ANTONIO
CARMO DO CAJU
NOVA SERRANA
ABAETE

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

UF
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°

10
o0
30
40
5o
6°
70
go
g0
10°
11°
120
13°
140
150
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
220
23°
24°

ooc

Placa

00100
00080
00083
00079
00097
00096
00076
00195
00069
00082
00166
00075
00068

Placa

00126
00018
00129
00005
00123
00118
00122
00113
00111
00185
00120
00132
00104
00116
00106
00124
00151
00184
00114
00119
00108
00131
00117
00127

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Perdigao

Categoria: C-MASTER-A2

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

DJALMA OLIVEIRA SILVA 1 02:37:52.296
HELENO SILVA E SOUZA 1 02:58:34.798
JULIMAR ANTONIO ARAUJO 1 03:08:55.941
DOUGLAS COSTA 1 03:09:42.812
DIEGO GARCIA ARAUJO 1 03:13:08.584
ADEMIR EUZEBIO ALVES 1 03:19:04.292
PEDRO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA BORGES 1 03:21:55.662
MILLER SILVA ARAUJO 0  00:00:00.000
JHONATAN CUSTODIO MAX FERNANDES VAZ 0 00:00:00.000
ALISSON FERNANDO R 1 02:53:17.865
ALEX FERNANDES PEREIRA 0 00:00:00.000

0  00:00:00.000
FARLEY GADIEL PERERIA GARCIA 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MASTER-B1

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

ROSINHA 1 02:00:44.588
HUGO EDUARDO FARIA 1 02:04:19.569
BRUNO BONES 1 02:05:15.057
JOSE BRAZ ALVES JUNIOR 1 02:08:13.702
CHRISTIANO XAVIER CARVALHO 1 02:09:58.580
ALESSANDRO AMARAL 1 02:13:37.158
RICARDO APARECIDO DE SOUSA 1 02:13:53.511
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 02:16:08.378
HELIO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS 1 02:18:19.019
VINICIUS RODRIGO SANTOS 1 02:19:31.448
JULIANO AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 1 02:19:42.569
HELENO COUTINHO 1 02:21:47.417
ERNANDES ANTONIO ELEOTERIO 1 02:22:02.140
MARCIO JOSE RODRIGUES FELIPE 1 02:22:23.474
NEIMAR AURELIANO LIMA 1 02:24:34.391
ERASMO ALVES DA COSTA 1 02:24:39.665
EDUARDO MACHADO 1 02:24:51.613
PLINIO OSCAR DA COSTA 1 02:24:56.476
WILKER CESAR SOUZA PRADO PRADO 1 02:25:17.023
MARCIO VILELA DE OLIVEIRA 1 02:25:48.143
BRUNO ALVES CAMPOS 1 02:26:05.350
CLEITO GERALDO AMADOR PEIXOTO 1 02:28:18.840
DENIS MARTINS DE FREITAS 1 02:31:56.956
JANSLLEY DANIEL FERREIRA PINTO 1 02:42:51.647

Pagina 4

DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

Cidade

AZURITA
PERDIGAO
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
IGUATAMA
PERDIGAO
FORMIGA
CARMO DO CAJU
PERDIGAO
FORMIGA

NOVA SERRANA

CARRANCAS

Cidade

RIBEIRAO DAS
NOVA SERRANA
BELO HORIZONT
BAMBUI

ARCOS

BETIM

SANTO ANTONIO
NOVA SERRANA
CARMO DO CAJU
FORMIGA
DIVINOPOLIS
DIVINOPOLIS
SAO GONGALO D
CARMO CAJURU
PERDIGAO
NOVA SERRANA
BOM DESPACHO
BAMBUI

ITAUNA

ITAUNA
PERDIGAO
DIVINOPOLIS
NOVA SERRANA
DIVINOPOLIS

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG

UF
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



25°
26°
27°
28°
29°

10
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g0
90

10°

11°
12°

1o
2
.
e

Placa

00121
00110
00112
00130
00107
00105
00109
00125

Placa

00133
00138
00141
00146
00134
00145
00135
00143
00140
00142
00139
00136
00147
00137
00144

Placa

00003
00023
00022
00021
00024

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Perdigao

Categoria: C-MASTER-B1

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

WESLEY ALVES DA SILVA 1 02:42:52.013
LEANDRO PAULO DOS SANTOS 1 02:51:01.612
ALTIERIS APARECIDO DA SILVA 1 02:57:24.206
SILVIO ALBERTO PEREIRA 1 03:09:43.319
DIEGO PABLO RIBEIRO 1 03:21:00.113
GHISLAIN CHAMON 0  00:00:00.000
VALTER ANTONIO RODRIGUES JUNIOR 0 00:00:00.000

0  00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MASTER-B2

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

SANDRO CONTINS 1 02:07:30.071
DAISON BATISTA MACHADO 1 02:25:51.905
MARCELO NOGUEIRA DUARTE 1 02:27:34.049
ANTONIO FATIMA RIBEIRO 1 02:31:56.100
RENATO JOSE GONTIJO 1 02:32:23.993
RODRIGO ROCHA 1 02:32:55.224
CARLOS ALBERTO MENDES CARVALHO 1 02:40:48.646
WELINGTON MIGUEL DA SILVA 1 02:50:04.712
REINALDO FERREIRA 1 02:51:52.239
REGINALDO CORDEIRO DA SILVA 1 03:02:00.669
MOISES PEREIRA 1 03:05:56.985
EDUARDO FAGUNDES 1 03:06:29.999
LEANDRO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 0 00:00:00.000
EVALDO FERREIRA FLORENCIO 0 00:00:00.000
JULIO DE ALCANTARA DOS SANTOS (BUDA 0 00:00:00.000
Categoria: C-SUB-23

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
TIAGO ALVES 1 02:00:17.565
GUSTAVO FARIA VASCOONCELOS CARVALHO 1 02:14:01.585
LUCCA SALDANHA 1 02:39:21.520
HENRY GUIMARAES 1 02:55:53.796
HENRIQUE PACHECO PINHEIRO 0 00:00:00.000

Pagina 5

S

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS

DNF

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

Cidade

DIVINOPOLIS
SANTO ANTONIO
NOVA SERRANA
BOM DESPACHO
PARA DE MINAS
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA

Cidade

ARCOS
DIVINOPOLIS
PARA DE MINAS
ITAPECERICA
MOEMA

PARA DE MINAS
PERDIGAO
ITAUNA

CARMO DO CAJU
ABAETE

SANTO ANTONIO
PERDIGAO

PARA DE MINAS
NOVA SERRANA
CARMO DO CAJU

Cidade

NOVA SERRANA
SAO CARLOS
NOVA SERRANA
ITAUNA
OLIVEIRA

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG

UF
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



1o
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
80
90

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°

ooc

Placa

00019
00006
00010
00013
00016
00020
00103
00012
00011
00128
00009
00014
00015
00198
00045
00060
00007
00017

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Desafio do Carcado - Perdigao

Perdigao

Categoria: C-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta

DIEGO AUGUSTO SANTOS CARVALHO
ROMARIO MILLER LOPES BORGES
WESLEY AMORIM KICHUTE

DANILO SiLVIO RIBEIRO

EDSON JUNIOR CARDOSO

JONAS MILAGRE DE ALMEIDA

WESLEY CASTRO SILVA

DANIEL FARIA

ROBERT JUNIOR SILVA

ALISSON RODRIGUES DAMASCENO
LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO

MAX EMILIANO FERREIRA

VICTOR GABRIEL CASTELO BRANCO DA S|
HIGOR GONCALVES

WESLEY SILVA

LEANDRO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS LOPES

VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA

Pagina 6

<

0O O 4 4 4 a4 a4 4 a4 a4 A4 a4 a4 A4 A a A

Tempo
02:00:38.856
02:01:39.271
02:07:57.592
02:09:57.395
02:13:24.544
02:13:33.240
02:13:43.698
02:22:01.628
02:22:28.237
02:27:25.263
02:30:12.755
02:37:09.194
02:44:30.464
02:52:48.584
03:06:37.753
03:10:45.114
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

29/10/2023 19:28:47

S Cidade

ITAPECERICA
ITAGUARA
NOVA SERRANA
ARCOS
IGUATAMA
SAO GONGALO D
MOEMA
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
ARCOS
SAO FRANCISCO
NOVA SERRANA
NOVA SERRANA
PITANGUI
ARAUJOS
NOVA SERRANA

DSQ CLAUDIO

DNS LAGOA DA PRAT

UF

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG



